
LAGOS 
RESORT
Fine Stoneware

All our stoneware products are produced in high 
fired stoneware, all the products are dishwasher, 
oven, microwave and freezer safe. 
We design and produce dinnerware and a wide 
range of accessories that can be used on a daily 
basis, charming and beautiful also for entertaining. 
Made in Portugal from the best resources. 



LAGOS RESORT

f16-315

f16-316

f16-317

f20-096

LSP131

EVD081

EVD082

f17-002

f20-097

VEP182

Dinner plate 27cm

Salad plate 21cm

Soup/cereal bowl 16cm

Tumbler 13cm

Canape plate 13cm

Salt shaker

Pepper shaker

Serve bowl 25cm

Cake stand 21cm

Leaf dish 18cm

Item Description
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