





## LAGOS RESORT

## Fine Stoneware

All our stoneware products are produced in high fired stoneware, all the products are dishwasher, oven, microwave and freezer safe.

We design and produce dinnerware and a wide range of accessories that can be used on a daily basis, charming and beautiful also for entertaining. Made in Portugal from the best resources.



## LAGOS RESORT

ltem	Description
f16-315	Dinner plate 27cm
f16-316	Salad plate 21cm
f16-317	Soup/cereal bowl 16cm
f20-096	Tumbler 13cm
LSP131	Canape plate 13cm
EVD081	Salt shaker
EVD082	Pepper shaker
f17-002	Serve bowl 25cm
f20-097	Cake stand 21cm
VEP182	Leaf dish 18cm

